GW QTLTS2.QM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.6 | 2024-04-03
 D
is
co
nt
in

ue
d
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 65 mA
ΦV
GW QTLTS2.QM-G9H3-XX510-1 2200 K 24.0 ... 33.0 lm Q65113A3494
GW QTLTS2.QM-GWH5-XX58-1 2700 K 27.0 ... 36.0 lm Q65113A3495
GW QTLTS2.QM-H1H6-XX57-1 3000 K 28.5 ... 37.5 lm Q65113A3496
GW QTLTS2.QM-H2H7-XX56-1 3500 K 30.0 ... 39.0 lm Q65113A3497
GW QTLTS2.QM-H3H8-XX55-1 4000 K 31.5 ... 40.5 lm Q65113A3498
GW QTLTS2.QM-H3H8-XX53-1 5000 K 31.5 ... 40.5 lm Q65113A3499
GW QTLTS2.QM-H3H8-XX52-1 5700 K 31.5 ... 40.5 lm Q65113A3500
GW QTLTS2.QM-H3H8-XX51-1 6500 K 31.5 ... 40.5 lm Q65113A3501
﻿
GW QTLTS2.QM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.6 | 2024-04-03